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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10646  100.00% 189.01-190 52 0.49% 1138 10.69% 9560 89.80%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10646  100.00% 188.01-189 62 0.58% 1200 11.27% 9508 89.31%
237.01-238 2 0.02% 3 0.03% 10645 99.99% 187.01-188 52 0.49% 1252 11.76% 9446 88.73%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 5 0.05% 10643 99.97% 186.01-187 36 0.34% 1288 12.10% 9394 88.24%
235.01 - 236 3 0.03% 8 0.08% 10641 99.95% 185.01-186 47 0.44% 1335 12.54% 9358 87.90%
234.01-235 2 0.02% 10 0.09% 10638 99.92% 184.01-185 56 0.53% 1391 13.07% 9311 87.46%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 1" 0.10% 10636 99.91% 183.01-184 59 0.55% 1450 13.62% 9255 86.93%
232.01-233 4 0.04% 15 0.14% 10635 99.90% 182.01-183 64 0.60% 1514 14.22% 9196 86.38%
231.01-232 2 0.02% 17 0.16% 10631 99.86% 181.01-182 72 0.68% 1586 14.90% 9132 85.78%
230.01 - 231 4 0.04% 21 0.20% 10629 99.84% 180.01-181 52 0.49% 1638 15.39% 9060 85.10%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 25 0.23% 10625 99.80% 179.01- 180 60 0.56% 1698 15.95% 9008 84.61%
228.01-229 2 0.02% 27 0.25% 10621 99.77% 178.01-179 52 0.49% 1750 16.44% 8948 84.05%
227.01-228 4 0.04% 31 0.29% 10619 99.75% 177.01-178 67 0.63% 1817 17.07% 8896 83.56 %
226.01 - 227 5 0.05% 36 0.34% 10615 99.71% 176.01-177 79 0.74% 1896 17.81% 8829 82.93%
225.01 - 226 13 0.12% 49 0.46% 10610 99.66% 175.01-176 65 0.61% 1961 18.42% 8750 82.19%
224.01-225 13 0.12% 62 0.58% 10597 99.54% 174.01-175 81 0.76% 2042 19.18% 8685 81.58%
223.01-224 8 0.08% 70 0.66% 10584 99.42% 173.01-174 56 0.53% 2098 19.71% 8604 80.82%
222.01-223 14 0.13% 84 0.79% 10576 99.34% 172.01-173 66 0.62% 2164 20.33% 8548 80.29%
221.01-222 1 0.10% 95 0.89% 10562 99.21% 171.01-172 73 0.69% 2237 21.01% 8482 79.67%
220.01 - 221 14 0.13% 109 1.02% 10551 99.11% 170.01-171 70 0.66% 2307 21.67% 8409 78.99%
219.01-220 14 0.13% 123 1.16% 10537 98.98% 169.01-170 82 0.77% 2389 22.44% 8339 78.33%
218.01-219 12 0.1% 135 1.27% 10523 98.84% 168.01-169 91 0.85% 2480 23.30% 8257 77.56%
217.01-218 19 0.18% 154 1.45% 10511 98.73% 167.01- 168 71 0.67% 2551 23.96% 8166 76.70%
216.01 - 217 19 0.18% 173 1.63% 10492 98.55% 166.01- 167 74 0.70% 2625 24.66% 8095 76.04%
215.01-216 20 0.19% 193 1.81% 10473 98.37% 165.01 - 166 69 0.65% 2694 25.31% 8021 75.34%
214.01-215 21 0.20% 214 2.01% 10453 98.19% 164.01- 165 70 0.66% 2764 25.96% 7952 74.69%
213.01-214 16 0.15% 230 2.16% 10432 97.99% 163.01- 164 82 0.77% 2846 26.73% 7882 74.04%
212.01-213 20 0.19% 250 2.35% 10416 97.84% 162.01-163 87 0.82% 2933 27.55% 7800 73.27%
211.01-212 24 0.23% 274 2.57% 10396 97.65% 161.01-162 70 0.66% 3003 28.21% 7713 72.45%
210.01-211 35 0.33% 309 2.90% 10372 97.43% 160.01 - 161 73 0.69% 3076 28.89% 7643 71.79%
209.01-210 26 0.24% 335 3.15% 10337 97.10% 159.01 - 160 67 0.63% 3143 29.52% 7570 71.11%
208.01-209 32 0.30% 367 3.45% 10311 96.85% 158.01 - 159 81 0.76% 3224 30.28% 7503 70.48%
207.01 - 208 31 0.29% 398 3.74% 10279 96.55% 157.01- 158 99 0.93% 3323 31.21% 7422 69.72%
206.01 - 207 31 0.29% 429 4.03% 10248 96.26% 156.01-157 96 0.90% 3419 32.12% 7323 68.79%
205.01 - 206 42 0.39% 471 4.42% 10217 95.97% 155.01 - 156 85 0.80% 3504 32.91% 7227 67.88%
204.01 - 205 25 0.23% 496 4.66% 10175 95.58% 154.01- 155 96 0.90% 3600 33.82% 7142 67.09%
203.01 - 204 37 0.35% 533 5.01% 10150 95.34% 153.01- 154 85 0.80% 3685 34.61% 7046 66.18%
202.01 - 203 43 0.40% 576 541% 10113 94.99% 152.01-153 93 0.87% 3778 35.49% 6961 65.39%
201.01-202 49 0.46% 625 5.87% 10070 94.59% 151.01-152 94 0.88% 3872 36.37% 6868 64.51%
200.01 - 201 36 0.34% 661 6.21% 10021 94.13% 150.01 - 151 98 0.92% 3970 37.29% 6774 63.63%
199.01 - 200 32 0.30% 693 6.51% 9985 93.79% 149.01- 150 97 0.91% 4067 38.20% 6676 62.71%
198.01 - 199 33 0.31% 726 6.82% 9953 93.49% 148.01-149 80 0.75% 4147 38.95% 6579 61.80%
197.01 - 198 47 0.44% 773 7.26% 9920 93.18% 147.01-148 102 0.96% 4249 39.91% 6499 61.05%
196.01 - 197 36 0.34% 809 7.60% 9873 92.74% 146.01 - 147 103 0.97% 4352 40.88% 6397 60.09%
195.01 - 196 54 0.51% 863 8.11% 9837 92.40% 145.01-146 102 0.96% 4454 41.84% 6294 59.12%
194.01- 195 39 0.37% 902 8.47% 9783 91.89% 144.01-145 89 0.84% 4543 42.67% 6192 58.16%
193.01 - 194 51 0.48% 953 8.95% 9744 91.53% 143.01- 144 105 0.99% 4648 43.66% 6103 57.33%
192.01-193 41 0.39% 994 9.34% 9693 91.05% 142.01-143 96 0.90% 4744 44.56% 5998 56.34%
191.01- 192 51 0.48% 1045 9.82% 9652 90.66% 141.01-142 112 1.05% 4856 45.61% 5902 55.44%
190.01 - 191 41 0.39% 1086 10.20% 9601 90.18%  140.01 - 141 94 0.88% 4950 46.50% 5790 54.39%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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100 0.94%
100 0.94%
128 1.20%
90 0.85%
101 0.95%
80 0.75%
78 0.73%
94 0.88%
82 0.77%
84 0.79%
88 0.83%
88 0.83%
88 0.83%
92 0.86%
89 0.84%
83 0.78%
85 0.80%
78 0.73%
85 0.80%
92 0.86%
98 0.92%
72 0.68%
89 0.84%
103 0.97%
81 0.76%
87 0.82%
88 0.83%
76 0.71%
80 0.75%
78 0.73%
86 0.81%
95 0.89%
99 0.93%
73 0.69%
85 0.80%
85 0.80%
76 0.71%
81 0.76%
73 0.69%
86 0.81%
79 0.74%
73 0.69%
61 0.57%
71 0.67%
70 0.66%
64 0.60%
76 0.71%
66 0.62%
54 0.51%
63 0.59%
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5050 47.44%
5150 48.37%
5278 49.58%
5368 50.42%
5469 51.37%
5549 52.12%
5627 52.86%
5721 53.74%
5803 54.51%
5887 55.30%
5975 56.12%
6063 56.95%
6151 57.78%
6243 58.64%
6332 59.48%
6415 60.26%
6500 61.06%
6578 61.79%
6663 62.59%
6755 63.45%
6853 64.37%
6925 65.05%
7014 65.88%
7117 66.85%
7198 67.61%
7285 68.43%
7373 69.26%
7449 69.97%
7529 70.72%
7607 71.45%
7693 72.26%
7788 73.15%
7887 74.08%
7960 T4.77%
8045 75.57%
8130 76.37%
8206 77.08%
8287 77.84%
8360 78.53%
8446 79.33%
8525 80.08%
8598 80.76%
8659 81.34%
8730 82.00%
8800 82.66%
8864 83.26%
8940 83.98%
9006 84.60%
9060 85.10%
9123 85.69%
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5696 53.50%
5596 52.56 %
5496 51.63%
5368 50.42%
5278 49.58%
5177 48.63%
5097 47.88%
5019 47.14%
4925 46.26%
4843 45.49%
4759 44.70%
4671 43.88%
4583 43.05%
4495 42.22%
4403 41.36%
4314 40.52%
4231 39.74%
4146 38.94%
4068 38.21%
3983 37.41%
3891 36.55%
3793 35.63%
3721 34.95%
3632 34.12%
3529 33.15%
3448 32.39%
3361 31.57%
3273 30.74%
3197 30.03%
3117 29.28%
3039 28.55%
2953 27.74%
2858 26.85%
2759 25.92%
2686 25.23%
2601 24.43%
2516 23.63%
2440 22.92%
2359 22.16%
2286 21.47%
2200 20.67%
2121 19.92%
2048 19.24%
1987 18.66%
1916 18.00%
1846 17.34%
1782 16.74%
1706 16.02%
1640 15.40%
1586 14.90%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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78 0.73%
56 0.53%
70 0.66%
46 0.43%
52 0.49%
53 0.50%
47 0.44%
52 0.49%
55 0.52%
47 0.44%
44 0.41%
37 0.35%
52 0.49%
37 0.35%
45 0.42%
26 0.24%
37 0.35%
35 0.33%
24 0.23%
33 0.31%
20 0.19%
35 0.33%
31 0.29%
30 0.28%
21 0.20%
22 0.21%
20 0.19%
23 0.22%
18 0.17%
22 0.21%
19 0.18%
25 0.23%
12 0.1%
15 0.14%
16 0.15%
23 0.22%
21 0.20%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
1 0.10%
13 0.12%
12 0.1%

9 0.08%
13 0.12%
12 0.1%
1 0.10%
1 0.10%
6 0.06%
3 0.03%
10 0.09%
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9201 86.43%
9257 86.95%
9327 87.61%
9373 88.04%
9425 88.53%
9478 89.03%
9525 89.47%
9577 89.96%
9632 90.48%
9679 90.92%
9723 91.33%
9760 91.68%
9812 92.17%
9849 92.51%
9894 92.94%
9920 93.18%
9957 93.53%
9992 93.86%
10016 94.08%
10049 94.39%
10069 94.58%
10104 94.91%
10135 95.20%
10165 95.48%
10186 95.68%
10208 95.89%
10228 96.07%
10251 96.29%
10269 96.46%
10291 96.67%
10310 96.84%
10335 97.08%
10347 97.19%
10362 97.33%
10378 97.48%
10401 97.70%
10422 97.90%
10440 98.07%
10458 98.23%
10469 98.34%
10482 98.46%
10494 98.57%
10503 98.66%
10516 98.78%
10528 98.89%
10539 98.99%
10550 99.10%
10556 99.15%
10559 99.18%
10569 99.28%
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1523 14.31%
1445 13.57%
1389 13.05%
1319 12.39%
1273 11.96%
1221 11.47%
1168 10.97%
121 10.53%
1069 10.04%
1014 9.52%
967 9.08%
923 8.67%
886 8.32%
834 7.83%
797 7.49%
752 7.06%
726 6.82%
689 6.47%
654 6.14%
630 5.92%
597 5.61%
577 5.42%
542 5.09%

511 4.80%
481 4.52%
460 4.32%
438 4.11%
418 3.93%
395 3.71%
377 3.54%
355 3.33%
336 3.16%
311 2.92%
299 2.81%
284 2.67%
268 2.52%
245 2.30%
224 2.10%
206 1.93%
188 1.77%
177 1.66%
164 1.54%
152 1.43%
143 1.34%
130 1.22%
118 1.11%
107 1.01%
96 0.90%
90 0.85%
87 0.82%



~

B 43 PP i CESAP K - KkEB

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 3 0.03% 10572 99.30% 77 0.72%
38.01-39 2 0.02% 10574 99.32% 74 0.70%
37.01-38 8 0.08% 10582 99.40% 72 0.68%
36.01 - 37 6 0.06% 10588 99.46% 64 0.60%
35.01-36 6 0.06% 10594 99.51% 58 0.54%
34.01-35 2 0.02% 10596 99.53% 52 0.49%
33.01-34 4 0.04% 10600 99.57% 50 0.47%
32.01-33 4 0.04% 10604 99.61% 46 0.43%
31.01-32 4 0.04% 10608 99.64% 42 0.39%
30.01-31 1 0.01% 10609 99.65% 38 0.36%
29.01-30 6 0.06% 10615 99.71% 37 0.35%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 10616 99.72% 31 0.29%
27.01-28 3 0.03% 10619 99.75% 30 0.28%
26.01-27 4 0.04% 10623 99.78% 27 0.25%
25.01-26 2 0.02% 10625 99.80% 23 0.22%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 10625 99.80% 21 0.20%
23.01-24 3 0.03% 10628 99.83% 21 0.20%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 10628 99.83% 18 0.17%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 10629 99.84% 18 0.17%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 10630 99.85% 17 0.16%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 10631 99.86% 16 0.15%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 10631 99.86% 15 0.14%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 10632 99.87% 15 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 10632 99.87% 14 0.13%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 10632 99.87% 14 0.13%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 10633 99.88% 14 0.13%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 10634 99.89% 13 0.12%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 10635 99.90% 12 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1 0.10%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10635 99.90% 1" 0.10%

0.00-1 1 0.10% 10646  100.00% 1 0.10%
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